Battery Price List Synergy Digital
43 Hall St.
Brooklyn, NY 11205
718-643-2742
800-217-4045
ITEM # BRAND BRAND CODE TYPE mAh VOLTAGE PRICE UPC CODE
SDNPF570 SONY NP-F570 Li-ion 2300 7.4V $16.00 8 76544 00375 9
SDNPF770  SONY NP-F770 Li-ion 4600 7.4V $20.00 8 76544 00376 6

SDKLIC8000 KODAK KLIC-8000 Li-ion 1800 3.7V $8.00 8 76544 00453 4
SDBP780S KYOCERA BP-780S Li-ion 850 3.7V $9.00 8 76544 00379 7
SDDBL20 SANYO DBL-20 Li-ion 800 3.7V $8.00 8 76544 00417 6
SDDBL40 SANYO DBL-40 Li-ion 1200 3.7V $8.00 8 76544 00418 3
SDDBL50 SANYO DBL-50 Li-ion 1900 3.7V $9.00 8 76544 00442 8
SD-ABT2W CISCO ABT2W Li-ion 1400 3.7V $9.00 8 76544 02208 8
SDAHDBT001 GoPro AHDBT-001 Li-ion 1400 3.7 $9.00 8 76544 02227 9
Synergy Digital Battery Price List (5)
Mini Charger List Synergy Digital
43 Hall St.
Brooklyn, NY 11205
718-643-2742
800-217-4045
Mini Charger List
ITEM # MODEL BRAND VOLTAGE PRICE UPC #
SDM-107 NP-FT1 Sony 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00107 6
SDM-106 NP-FC11 Sony 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00106 9
SDM-105 NP-F570 Sony 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00105 2
SDM-101 NP-FM50 Sony 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00101 4
SDM-109 NP, FP,FV, FH Sony 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00109 0
SDM-110 NP-FR1 Sony 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00110 6
SDM-108 NP-FS11 Sony 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00108 3
SDM-156 NP-FE1 Sony 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00156 4
SDM-103 NP-FA50 Sony 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00103 8
SDM-102 NP-FF50 Sony 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00102 1
SDM-175 NP-NPG1 Sony 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00175 5
SDM-1502 NP-BK1 Sony 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01502 8
SDM-1515 NP-BN1 Sony 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01515 8
SDM-1530 FW-50 Sony 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01530 1
SDM-117 NB-1LH Canon 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00117 5
SDM-118 NB-2LH Canon 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00118 2
SDM-119 NB-3L Canon 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00119 9
SDM-120 NB-4L Canon 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00120 5
SDM-163 NB-5L Canon 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00163 2
SDM-185 NB-6L Canon 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00185 4
SDM-198 NB-7L Canon 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00198 4
SDM-1517 NB-8L Canon 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01517 2
SDM-1534 NB-9L Canon 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01534 9
SDM-1547 NB-10L Canon 8.4 9.00 8 76544 01547 9
SDM-803 NB-5H Canon 8.4 10.00 8 76544 00803 7
SDM-116 BP-511 Canon 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00116 8
SDM-104 BP-945 Canon 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00104 5
SDM-176 BP-208 Canon 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00176 2
SDM-1503 BP-808, BP-809 Canon 8.4 9.00 8 76544 01503 5
SDM-1545 BP-110 Canon 8.4 9.00 8 76544 01545 5
SDM-186 LP-E5 Canon 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00186 1
SDM-1511 LP-E6 Canon 8.4 9.00 8 76544 01511 0
SDM-1518 LP-E8 Canon 8.4 9.00 8 76544 01518 9
SDM-1539 LP-E10 Canon 8.4 9.00 8 76544 01539 4
SDM-125 CGR-D08S Panasonic 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00125 0
SDM-128 CGA-S004 Panasonic 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00128 1
SDM-130 CGA-DU21 Panasonic 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00130 4
SDM-132 CGA-S002 Panasonic 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00132 8
SDM-161 CGA-S005 Panasonic 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00161 8
SDM-162 CGA-S006 Panasonic 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00162 5
SDM-170 CGA-S303 Panasonic 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00170 0
SDM-177 CGA-S007 Panasonic 2.4 9.00 8 76544 00177 9
SDM-178 CGA-S008 Panasonic 2.4 9.00 8 76544 00178 6
SDM-1508 BCF10E, BCG10 Panasonic 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01508 0
SDM-1509 DMW-BLB13 Panasonic 8.4 9.00 8 76544 01509 7
SDM-1521 DMW-BCH7E Panasonic 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01521 9
SDM-1532 DMW-BMB9 Panasonic 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01532 5
SDM-1537 DMW-BLC12 Panasonic 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01537 0
SDM-1538 DMW-BLD10 Panasonic 8.4 9.00 8 76544 01538 7
Mini Charger List (6)
Mini Charger List Synergy Digital
43 Hall St.
Brooklyn, NY 11205
718-643-2742
800-217-4045
ITEM # MODEL BRAND VOLTAGE PRICE UPC #
SDM-1529 VBK 180/360 Panasonic 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01529 5
SDM-1540 DMW-BCK7 Panasonic 8.4 9.00 8 76544 01540 0
SDM-1543 DMW-BLE9 Panasonic 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01543 1
SDM-133 EN-EL1 Nikon 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00133 5
SDM-134 EN-EL2 Nikon 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00134 2
SDM-135 EN-EL3a/e Nikon 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00135 9
SDM-136 EN-EL5 Nikon 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00136 6
SDM-805 EN-EL7 Nikon 8.4 10.00 8 76544 00805 1
SDM-113 EN-EL8 Nikon 3.7 9.00 8 76544 00113 7
SDM-179 EN-EL9 Nikon 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00179 3
SDM-165 EN-EL10 Nikon 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00165 6
SDM-187 EN-EL11 Nikon 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00187 8
SDM-197 EN-EL12 Nikon 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00197 7
SDM-1531 EN-EL14 Nikon 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01531 8
SDM-1536 EN-EL15 Nikon 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01536 3
SDM-1541 EN-EL19 Nikon 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01541 7
SDM-1549 EN-EL20 Nikon 8.4 9.00 8 76544 01549 3
SDM-147 NP30 Fuji 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00147 2
SDM-142 NP40 Fuji 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00142 7
SDM-1525 NP50 Fuji 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01525 7
SDM-143 NP60 Fuji 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00143 4
SDM-164 NP70 Fuji 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00164 9
SDM-144 NP80 Fuji 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00144 1
SDM-811 NP95 Fuji 4.2 10.00 8 76544 00811 2
SDM-146 NP120 Fuji 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00146 5
SDM-166 NP150 Fuji 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00166 3
SDM-112 BNV107 JVC 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00112 0
SDM-111 408 JVC 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00111 3
SDM-114 VM200 JVC 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00114 4
SDM-115 BNV-F707 JVC 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00115 1
SDM-180 BNV-F828 JVC 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00816 7
SDM-137 NP200 Minolta 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00137 3
SDM-138 NP400 Minolta 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00138 0
SDM-127 NP700 Minolta 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00127 4
SDM-152 LB4/NP500 Minolta 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00152 6
SDM-126 NP900 Minolta 3.7 9.00 8 76544 00126 7
SDM-139 NP20 Casio 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00139 7
SDM-140 NP40 Casio 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00140 3
SDM-189 NP50 Casio 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00189 2
SDM-190 NP60 Casio 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00190 2
SDM-199 NP70 Casio 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00199 1
SDM-196 NP80 Casio 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00196 0
SDM-1514 NP90 Casio 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01514 1
SDM-1523 NP110 Casio 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01523 3
SDM-1533 NP120 Casio 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01533 2
SDM-141 LI-40B Olympus 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00141 0
SDM-131 CRV-3 Olympus 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00131 1
Mini Charger List (7)
Mini Charger List Synergy Digital
43 Hall St.
Brooklyn, NY 11205
718-643-2742
800-217-4045
ITEM # MODEL BRAND VOLTAGE PRICE UPC #
SDM-148 L1-10B Olympus 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00148 9
SDM-149 BLM1 Olympus 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00149 6
SDM-157 LI-30B Olympus 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00157 1
SDM-192 LI-50B Olympus 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00192 2
SDM-188 LI-60B Olympus 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00188 5
SDM-1522 LI-70B Olympus 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01522 6
SDM-191 B-LS1 Olympus 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00191 5
SDM-121 L110 Samsung 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00121 2
SDM-122 L160A Samsung 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00122 9
SDM-123 M80 Samsung 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00123 6
SDM-193 SLB-1974 Samsung 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00193 9
SDM-1512 SLB-07A Samsung 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01512 7
SDM-1504 SLB-0737, 0837 Samsung 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01504 2
SDM-1506 SLB-0837(B) Samsung 4.2 10.00 8 76544 01506 6
SDM-1505 SLB-0937 Samsung 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01505 9
SDM-1516 BP-70A Samsung 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01516 5
SDM-1548 BP-1030 Samsung 8.4 9.00 8 76544 01548 6
SDM-1519 BP-1310 Samsung 8.4 9.00 8 76544 01519 6
SDM-194 SB-P90A/SB-P180A Samsung 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00194 6
SDM-823 SLB-1137D Samsung 4.2 10.00 8 76544 00823 5
SDM-1501 SLB-10A/ 11A Samsung 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01501 1
SDM-1510 IA-BH125C Samsung 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01510 3
SDM-1524 IA-BP210E Samsung 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01524 0
SDM-1526 IA-BP80W Samsung 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01526 4
SDM-1527 IA-BP85ST Samsung 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01527 1
SDM-1542 IA-BP90A Samsung 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01542 4
SDM-158 KLIC-7001 Kodak 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00158 8
SDM-159 KLIC-7002 Kodak 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00159 5
SDM-174 KLIC-7003 Kodak 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00174 8
SDM-160 KLIC-5001 Kodak 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00160 1
SDM-1525 KLIC-7004 Kodak 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01525 7
SDM-184 KLIC-7005 Kodak 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00184 7
SDM-182 KLIC-7006 Kodak 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00182 3
SDM-181 KLIC-8000 Kodak 8.4 9.00 8 76544 00181 6
SDM-802 PSP110 PSP 8.4 10.00 8 76544 00802 0
SDM-807 BP-780S Kyocera 8.4 10.00 8 76544 00807 5
SDM-167 DLi-63 Pentax 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00167 0
SDM-1525 DL-i68 Pentax 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01525 7
DLi-90 Pentax 8.4 9.00 8 76544 01513 4
SDM-1528 DLi88 Pentax 8.4 9.00 8 76544 01528 8
SDM-1535 DL109 Pentax 8.4 9.00 8 76544 01535 6
SDM-195 DB-L20 Sanyo 4.2 9.00 8 76544 00195 3
SDM-819 DB-L40 Sanyo 4.2 10.00 8 76544 00819 8
SDM-1520 DB-L90 Sanyo 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01520 2
SDM-1546 AHBDT-001 GoPro 4.2 9.00 8 76544 01546 2
Mini Charger List (8)
Cases Synergy Digital
43 Hall St.
Brooklyn, NY 11205

SDC-34 Black/Grey 16" 15.75"W x 12.5"H x 2.1 "D $20.00 8 76544 00034 5
Inner dimensions
3.75"H x 2.75"W x 1.25 "D
4.5"H x 2.85"W x 1.25 "D
4.5"H x 6.00"W x 2.00 "D
Digital Camera & Camcorder Cases
Laptop & Tablet Cases
Cases
Universal Charger List Synergy Digital
43 Hall St.
Brooklyn, NY 11205
718-643-2742
800-217-4045
Universal Charger List
ITEM # BRAND MODELS PRICE UPC #
SDU-551 Sony FT1, F550, FM50, FP50, FH50, FS11, BG1, BD1, BK1 12.00 8 76544 00551 7
SDU-552 Canon
NB1L, NB2L, NB3L, NB4L, NB5L, NB6L, NB7L,  LPE5,
BP511,  BP208
12.00 8 76544 00552 4
SDU-553 Panasonic
VDB210, S002/S006, S004, S005, S007, S008, S303,
S603,
12.00 8 76544 00553 1
SDU-554 Nikon
 ENEL1, ENEL3, ENEL5,  ENEL8, ENEL9, ENEL11,
ENEL12,
12.00 8 76544 00554 8
SDU-555 Fuji NP30, NP40, NP50, NP60, NP70. 12.00 8 76544 00555 5
SDU-556 JVC  BNVF707, 207, VF808, V607. 12.00 8 76544 00556 2
SDU-557 Casio  NP20, NP40, NP50, NP60, NP70, NP100. 12.00 8 76544 00557 9
SDU-558 Olympus  LI10B, BLM1, BLS1, LI40B, LI50B, ENEL11. 12.00 8 76544 00558 6
SDU-559 Samsung L110, L160, SM80, SLB1974, SLB1437, SLB10A, P90A 12.00 8 76544 00559 3
SDU-560 Kodak KLIC-5000, 7001, 7003, 7000, 7005, 8000 12.00 8 76544 00560 9
Universal Chargers
Synergy Digital
43 Hall St.
Brooklyn, NY 11205

Synergy Digital
43 Hall St.
Brooklyn,  NY  11205
 800-217-4045
Fax: 718-643-9212
Item # Description Price UPC Code
110/240V Charger Kit
Kit Includes:  4 Ultra High Power 2800 mAh AA Batteries,
Charger, EU Adapter
Quick 110/240V Charger Kit
Kit Includes:  4 Ultra High Power 2800 mAh AA Batteries,
Charger, EU Adapter
Free Shipping, for orders of $500.00
Orders in the amount of $100.00 of Li-ion Batteries or Chargers,
   your AA order will qualify for Free Shipping.
SB-201 $6.00 8 76544 00201 14 Ultra High Power 2800 mAh AA Batteries
Synergy Digital Rechargeable NiMH
SB-256 $7.50 8 76544 00256 1
SB-257 $8.50 8 76544 00257 8
AA & AAA Batteries & Chargers Price List
SB-202 4 Ultra High Power 1000 mAh AAA Batteries $4.50 8 76544 00202 8
SB-203 10 Ultra High Power 2800 mAh AA Batteries $12.00 8 76544 00203 5
CAMERA REFERENCE GUIDE Synergy Digital
43 Hall St.
Brooklyn, NY 11205
718-643-2742